St. Ann's Academy

Choir of Angels

Our goal is 100 donors pledging at least \$1,000/year for at least 3 years.

	Our goal is 100 donors pleaging at least \$1,000/year for at least 3 years.		
Name		I will invest in the future of St. Ann's Academy! I (we) pledge \$	
Address		to be paid for years,	
		beginning on	
			
		and payable	
		annually	
		semi-annually	
		quarterly	
Telephone	e	other ().	
Email			
Pledge is to be made (circle one) In Memory / In Honor / In Celebration of:			
Send notification of the above to (name and address):			
Please make checks payable to "St. Ann's Academy." Please mail donation forms and payments to St. Ann's Academy, P.O. Box 446, Hornell, NY 14843.			
Signature		Date	